

League Sponsorship Form

In Simi Valley, there's nothing more important to building a strong community than fostering local youth sports. Studies show that youth sports create social and community bonds, while teaching kids how to overcome challenges and build a foundation for lifelong health.

The Simi Valley Girls' Softball (SVGS) League is a 501(c)3 organization that provides girls ages 4 to 16 the opportunity to learn and participate in the game of Fastpitch Softball.

Please consider supporting our program by becoming a sponsor.

\$100 **Bronze Sponsor**

- · Business card display at snack bar
- · Featured on SVGS website (with link)
- Featured on SVGS Facebook page
- 1/8-page yearbook ad

\$300 Silver Sponsor

- · Business card display at snack bar
- · Featured on SVGS website (with link)
- Featured on SVGS Facebook page
- 1/2-page yearbook ad
- 14x6' banner

\$500+ **Gold Sponsor**

- · Business card display at snack bar
- Featured on SVGS website (with link)
- · Featured on SVGS Facebook page
- 1/2-page yearbook ad
- 2 4x6' banners
- 1 free player registration



Family and Friends of SVGS - Name listed on field banner

Business Name	::		Contact Person:			
Phone:		Email:				
Address:				City:		
ST:	Zip:	Sponsor Level:		Amount	Donated:	
Payments car	n be written to Simi V o	alley Girls Softball:	: Mail	ling	Check Provide	d#

Payments can be written to **Simi Valley Girls Softball**:

Or sent via Venmo @SimiValleyGirlsSoftball

PO Box #1111, Simi Valley, CA 93062 •Tax ID: 77-0303573